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10th November 2023

Dear Families,
Please see information below detailing dates and times for events this half term.

Autumn 2 dates -
DATES FOR YOUR CALENDAR Information

Odd Socks Day Mon 13th Nov Children to wear odd socks to raise
awareness for anti-bullying

Children in Need Fri 17th Nov
Children to wear spots, something
yellow or Pudsey ears, wristband or
t-shirt £1 donation via parentpay

Christmas Crafts with Parents for KS1 Mon 4th Dec, 9:00-12
Invite only

More information to follow

Christmas Dinner Day Wed 13th Dec
Children to wear their Christmas

Jumpers with normal school uniform

Reindeer Run Mon 18th Dec
Children will take part in the Reindeer
Run during the school day. Sponsor

Money for Wakefield Hospice

Christmas Parties Wed 20th Dec Children to come to school in party
clothes or non-uniform

Christmas Jumper Day Thur 21st Dec Children to wear Christmas Jumpers.
full non-uniform day.

Break up for Christmas Thurs 21st Dec at 3.15pm Friday 22nd INSET Day

🎄Christmas Performances🎄

Y1&2 Mon 11th Dec, 9:15-10

Parents to sign in at the hall
A raffle and refreshments will be

available

Y3&4 Mon 11th Dec, 2:15-3:15

Nursery Wed 13th Dec, 9:15-10:15

Reception Thur 14th Dec, 9:15-10

Y5&6 Fri 15th Dec, 2:15-3:15

School reopens for the Spring term on Monday 8th January 2024 at 8.45am.

Yours sincerely

Lindsey Corbett
Principal
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